9:25 am

10:30 am
10:50 am

11:50 am

1:00 pm
(30 min)

1:30 pm
(10 min)

1:45 pm
(10 min)

2:00 pm
{10 min)

6:00 pm

8:55 pm

9:20 pm

9:45 pm

FHE SCHEDULE Ol

PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Tuesday, November 6, 1984

ELECTION DAY

Depart for Solvang, California

(Henkel/Tutwiler)
[SEE SEPARATE SCHEDULE]

Arrive Veterans' Memorial
Building to Vote

Depart for Los Angeles

Arrive Hotel Suite

Briefing for Interviews

(Speakes)

Interview with Time Magazine

(Speakes)

Interview with Newsweek Magazine

(Speakes)

Interview with Lou Cannon

(Speakes)

Private Dinner

Arrive Hotel Suite

Attend Victory '84 Celebration

Arrive Suite

ON Los Angeles

Santa Monica
Airport

Solvang

Santa Monica
Airport
Century Plaza

Hotel Suite
Hotel Suite
Hotel Suite
Hotel Suite
Jorgenson's
Residence

Century Plaza

Century Plaza

Hotel - Ballroom

Century Plaza
Hotel

UNP 10/31/84

— i - 400 pm




PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

Los Angeles, California
Solvang, California

LOCATION Los Angeles, California DATE 6 November 1984
TIME MOVEMENTS
PST 0906 Depart Century Plaza Hotel via Motorcade
0917 Arrive Santa Monica Airport, Santa Monica, California
0920 Depart Santa Monica Airport wvia Marine One
1014 Arrive Santa Ynez Valley Airport, Solvang, California
1019 Depart Santa Ynez Valley Airport wvia Motorcade
1027 Arrive Veterans' Memorial Building
1036 Depart Veterans' Memorial Building via Motorcade
1043 Arrive Santa Ynez Valley Airport
1052 Depart Santa Ynez Valley Airport via Marine One
1133 Arrive Santa Monica Airport, Santa Monica, California
1136 Depart Santa Monica Airport via Motorcade
1148 Arrive Century Plaza Hotel, Los Angeles, California
1758 Depart Century Plaza Hotel via Motorcade
1809 Arrive Jorgensen Residence
2035 Depart Jorgensen Residence via Motorcade
2047 Arrive Century Plaza Hotel
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