THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN



Tuesday, November 6, 1984 ELECTION DAY

9:25 am	N	Depart for Solvang, California (Henkel/Tutwiler) [SEE SEPARATE SCHEDULE]	Santa Monica Airport
10:30 am	N	Arrive Veterans' Memorial Building to Vote	Solvang
10:50 am	N	Depart for Los Angeles	Santa Monica Airport
11:50 am	N	Arrive Hotel Suite	Century Plaza
1:00 pm (30 min)		Briefing for Interviews (Speakes)	Hotel Suite
1:30 pm (10 min)		Interview with Time Magazine (Speakes)	Hotel Suite
1:45 pm (10 min)		Interview with Newsweek Magazine (Speakes)	Hotel Suite
2:00 pm (10 min)		Interview with Lou Cannon (Speakes)	Hotel Suite
6:00 pm	N	Private Dinner	Jorgenson's Residence
8:55 pm	N	Arrive Hotel Suite	Century Plaza
9:20 pm	N	Attend Victory '84 Celebration	Century Plaza Hotel - Ballroom
9:45 pm	N	Arrive Suite	Century Plaza Hotel
		ON Los Angeles	

PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

Los Angeles, California Solvang, California LOCATION Los Angeles, California

DATE 6 November 1984

TIME

MOVEMENTS

P

0906	Depart Century Plaza Hotel via Motorcade		
0917	Arrive Santa Monica Airport, Santa Monica, California		
0920	Depart Santa Monica Airport via Marine One		
1014	Arrive Santa Ynez Valley Airport, Solvang, California		
1019	Depart Santa Ynez Valley Airport via Motorcade		
1027	Arrive Veterans' Memorial Building		
1036	Depart Veterans' Memorial Building via Motorcade		
1043	Arrive Santa Ynez Valley Airport		
1052	Depart Santa Ynez Valley Airport via Marine One		
1133			
1136			
1148	Arrive Century Plaza Hotel, Los Angeles, California		
1758	Depart Century Plaza Hotel via Motorcade		
1809	Arrive Jorgensen Residence		
2035	Depart Jorgensen Residence via Motorcade		
2047	Arrive Century Plaza Hotel		
	0917 0920 1014 1019 1027 1036 1043 1052 1133 1136 1148 1758 1809 2035		